nVent CADDY Pyramid Tool-Free Supports











The nVent CADDY Pyramid Tool-Free series offers a unique labor saving solution for supporting electrical and mechanical applications on a variety of roof surfaces. The nVent CADDY Pyramid Tool-Free series restrains pipe, conduit, or cable tray without the need for metal hardware such as strut clamps or installation tools. Superior load distribution and a low abrasion foam interface combine to ensure that the roof membrane is protected despite varying roof surfaces and shifting caused by expansion and contraction.

- Push-in fasteners install without the need for additional tools or hardware
- Ready to use out of the box, saving installation time and labor
- Plastic fasteners and base will not corrode



nVent CADDY Pyramid Tool-Free Pipe Support Kit

Provides a fixed height support 4" (102 mm) off the roof surface for outside pipe diameters between 0.50" - 2.38" (12.7 - 60.3 mm). Kits come in 5.5", 10" or 16" (140 mm, 254 mm, or 406 mm) lengths.





nVent CADDY Pyramid Tool-Free Pipe Clamp

Two sizes of clamps allow for outside pipe diameters between 0.50" - 2.38" (12.7 - 60.3 mm) to be restrained on top of the nVent CADDY Pyramid Tool-Free series base.



nVent CADDY Pyramid Tool-Free Cable Tray Support Kit

Provides a fixed height support 4" (102 mm) off the roof surface for cable tray. Kits come in 5.5", 10" or 16" (140 mm, 254 mm, or 406 mm) lengths with securing pins included.



nVent CADDY Pyramid Tool-Free Cable Tray Pin

Allows for perforated cable tray to be secured on top of nVent CADDY Pyramid Tool-Free series bases.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.erico.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent 's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

© 2018 nVent All rights reserved

nVent, nVent CADDY, nVent ERICO, nVent ERIFLEX and nVent LENTON are owned by nVent or its global affiliates.

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

